Lyndonville Area Foundation

To make a contribution to the Lyndonville Area Foundation, please complete the form below and mail with your contribution to:

Lyndonville Area Foundation PO Box 545 Lyndonville, NY 14098

Should you need to contact the LAF regarding a contribution, bequest or any other matter, please use the same address.

Visit our website, <u>www.LyndonvilleFoundation.org</u> to view a list of recipients & projects we've supported in the past 50 years.

Thank you, in advance, for supporting our Community!

Please return the attached form with your contribution made payable to the:

Lyndonville Area Foundation PO Box 545 Lyndonville, NY 14098

Amount \$_____

Date____

www.LyndonvilleFoundation.org

Donations are tax deductible under the 501(c)(3) tax codes. Keep this portion for your records.

Thank You!

Please accept my contribution to the Lyndonville Area Foundation.

Name	
Business Name	
Address	
Town, State, Zip Code	
Telephone	
Email Address	
In honor of	
In memory of	
Contribution Amount \$	

Consider my contribution anonymous and do NOT publicly acknowledge.

Please return this portion with your contribution.